
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1.  SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE 1   OF 1 
W912DR-04-B-0008 25-Feb-04 26-Mar-04  

4. ISSUING OFFICE Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
USAED-Baltimore I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, and
Contracting Division, CENAB-CT-C recorded on this abstract all offers Signature Date Signed
10 S. Howard Street received in response to this solicitation.   
Baltimore, Maryland  21201
5. PROJECT TITLE                   9.  OFFERS
MAINTENANCE DREDGING, WICOMICO RIVER, WICOMICO             8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO.: 1  NO.:  
AND SOMERSET COUNTIES, MD.          (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.) A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR

Cottrell Contracting Corporation
A. HIRED LABOR 328 N. Battlefield Blvd.

Chesapeake, VA  23320
B. REASONABLE CONTRACT B. Bid Security (Type and Amount) B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

 
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED  C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged

 x without profit Yes - Four
7A. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 Mobilization and Demobilization L.S. $467,687.00 L.S. $4,000,000.00

0002 Dike Construction

0002A Mt Vernon L.S. $69,527.00 L.S. $140,000.00

0002B Sharps Point L.S. $74,240.00 L.S. $250,000.00

0003 Maintenance Dredging

0003A Mt Vernon 35,465 C.Y. $5.80 $205,697.00 $7.00 $248,255.00
    
0003B Sharps Point 92,146 C.Y. $6.95 $640,414.70 $6.00 $552,876.00
    
 Total Base Bid Amount                                                                                                     $1,457,565.70 $1,591,131.00
    
0004 Option 1 - Dike Construction - New Cell at 54,900 C.Y. $2.73 $149,877.00 $4.25 $260,775.00
 Sharps Point   
0005 Option 2 - Weir Box/ Effluent Pipeline  L.S $29,821.00 L.S. $20,000.00
    
0006 Option 3 - Maintenance Dredging - 39,564 C.Y. $4.84 $191,489.76 $5.00 $197,820.00
  Sharps Point   
   
 Total Base Bid plus Options Amount   $1,828,753.46 2,069,726.00$   
   
    
NSN 7540-01-150-0981                  501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419      (11-88) 

20%




